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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/28/2015 7:00 pm V & JV Football Jamborees LC, Shadle & Mt Spokane @

Albi
Joe Albi Stadium

Fri 09/04/2015 7:00 pm NL Varsity Football Lake City v. LC @ Albi Joe Albi Stadium
Fri 09/11/2015 7:00 pm NL Varsity Football LC @ Moses Lk Moses Lake High School
Fri 09/11/2015 7:00 pm NL Varsity Football LC @ Moses Lake Lions Field (Moses Lake)
Fri 09/18/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Football CV v. LC @ Albi Joe Albi Stadium
Fri 09/25/2015 7:30 pm Varsity Football Ferris v. LC @ Albi Joe Albi Stadium
Fri 10/02/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Football LC v. NC @ Albi Joe Albi Stadium
Thu 10/08/2015 7:15 pm Varsity Football Rogers v. LC @ Albi Joe Albi Stadium
Fri 10/16/2015 7:30 pm Varsity Football University v. LC @ Albi Joe Albi Stadium
Fri 10/23/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Football LC @ G-Prep Gonzaga Prep Bullpup Stadium
Fri 10/30/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Football LC v. Mead @ Albi Joe Albi Stadium
Fri 11/06/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Football 4A Regional Football Playoff LC @

Richland
Fran Rish Stadium (Richland HS)


